
The Meher Schools Fee Schedule
Kindergarten through 5th Grade: 2021–22

Rates may be adjusted due to new health and safety regulations.

ELEMENTARY (K–5)
Tuition and Materials

Ten Monthly
Installments

August–May
Tuition (total)

Kindergarten half day $800 $8,000

Kindergarten full day $935 $9,350

Kindergarten full day (2+ children in K–5) $850 $8,500

Grades 1–5 $935 $9,350

Grades 1–5 (2+ children in K–5) $850 $8,500

Elementary Textbook/Materials Fees (Annual)

Kindergarten $355

Grades 1-4 $545

Grade 5 (includes graduation fee) $695

ELEMENTARY (K–5)
Daycare (extended care after normal school hours)*

Daycare Part-Time (2/2:30–3:30 p.m.) Ten Monthly
Installments

August–May
Tuition (total)

1 child $220 $2,200

2+ children in K–5 $180 $1,800

Daycare Full-Time (2/2:30–5:30 p.m.)

1 child $400 $4,000

2+ children in K–5 $315 $3,150

* Daycare fees do not apply to daycare weeks for winter and spring vacation. A separate flat
fee will be charged for each of these extra weeks, if daycare is available.
If health and safety requirements allow daycare hours to expand mid-year, fees may be
adjusted.
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